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Director of Sales
·  West: Grissel De La Espriella
      gdelaespriella@minutemanups.com
      469-521-8890 
 
·  Midwest: Kelly Jeffery
      kjeffery@minutemanups.com
      708-699-6970 
 
·  Southeast: John McIlwain
      jmcilwain@minutemanups.com
      972-757-1032

·  Northeast (Canada) & Mid-Atlantic: Ferris Bond
      fbond@minutemanups.com
      202-423-3853

Territory Sales Manager
·  Northeast (US): Frank Bernal
     fbernal@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8824

·  West (California & Reno): Elizabeth Ochoa
     eochoa@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8867

·  Southeast: Rod Warren
     rwarren@minutemanups.com
     770-331-2872

     
National Accounts Manager
 ·    Daniel Barrera
      dbarrera@minutemanups.com
      469-521-8852

 ·    Pacific Northwest:
      Christina Elliott
      celliott@minutemanups.com
      360-433-5634

Inside Sales 
·  Midwest, West & Pacific Northwest: 
      Christian Menjivar
      cmenjivar@minutemanups.com
      469-521-8883

·   Northeast (US & CA), Mid-Atlantic, & Southeast
      Jackson Barry
      jbarry@minutemanups.com
     469-521-8845
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